Quote #
 Q-363339

 Created Date
 8/11/2021

 Expiration Date
 9/21/2021



Prepared By Jim Miller Account Name Perris Union High School Dist

Quote Contact Jim Miller

Owner Email jim.miller@jamf.com Phone +16514342438

Bill To Name Perris Union High School Dist Ship To Name Perris Union High School Dist

Bill To 155 E 4TH ST Ship To Technology Department 155 E

4TH ST

PERRIS, CA 92570
United States

PERRIS, CA 92570
United States

Manufacturer SKU	Product	Quantity	MSRP	Total Price	Line Item Description
2002020300	EDU-RC Jamf Pro tvOS - 100-9999	450.00	USD 9.00	USD 4,050.00	Jamf Cloud seat of Jamf Pro for tvOS Valid from (2021-09-21 - 2022-09-20)
2002020200	EDU-RC Jamf Pro iOS - 100-9999	800.00	USD 9.00	USD 7,200.00	Jamf Cloud seat of Jamf Pro for iOS Valid from (2021-09-21 - 2022-09-20)
2002020100	EDU-RC Jamf Pro macOS - 100-9999	2,300.00	USD 18.00	USD 41,400.00	Jamf Cloud seat of Jamf Pro for macOS Valid from (2021-09-21 - 2022-09-20)

Total Price USD 52,650.00

Non-Standard Terms: Customer pricing locked in for 3 years:

iOS: \$9 macOS: \$18

9/21/21 - 9/20/22 9/21/22 - 9/20/23 9/21/23 - 9/23/24

Terms & Conditions

Sales Tax This price quote does not include

applicable sales tax. The appropriate tax for your location will be added to your invoice. If your purchase qualifies for a tax-exempt status, please send us a copy of your Tax-Exempt Certificate. If no certificate is received at the time of order, JAMF Software, LLC ("Jamf") will charge the appropriate sales tax for your location.

License Agreement

Jamf's standard Software License and Services Agreement or other applicable license agreement between the Ship-to Name entity/Customer and Jamf (either, the "License Agreement") and this Quote govern Customer's licensing of Jamf Software and Jamf's provision of Services indicated in this Quote. If there is a conflict between any terms on Customer's purchase order, schedule or other ordering document and the License Agreement, the License Agreement will control.

Submit POs To Purchasing@jamf.com - Fax:

612-332-9054

JumpStarts

JumpStart and Onboarding services must be scheduled and completed within 12 months of purchase.

 Quote #
 Q-363339

 Created Date
 8/11/2021

 Expiration Date
 9/21/2021



Specifications can be found on Jamf's website.

Requirements

The following information must be provided before an order can be fulfilled: PO #, Quote #, complete Bill To address, Billing contact email address, complete Ship To address, Ship To contact email address, date, product description, currency, line items, quantity and payment terms as shown on the Jamf Quote, total purchase amount, and a copy of a tax exemption certificate (if applicable). Kindly submit POs to JAMF Software, LLC at the Corporate Address listed below. Should you have any queries or require further clarification, contact

Payment Terms

Net 30

Corporate Address

Jamf

100 S Washington Ave #1100 Minneapolis, MN 55401 USA

your Jamf contact.